
Martin County Waler District 
(Name of Utility) 

D. SPECIAL NON-RECURRING CHARGES: 

Meter Tum-on Charge 

Meter Tum-on Charge (after hours) 

Meter Re-read 

Meter Test (customer request) 

Service Call/Investigation 

Service Call/Investigation (after hours) 

Meter Relocation 

Meter Service Damage 

Meter Reconnection 

Meter Reconnection (after hours) 

Meter Disconnection 

Returned Check Charge 

Late Payment Penalty 

DATE OF ISSUE August 22. 2018 
Mon1h I Dole I Year 

Monlh I Dale I Year 

(SignalUrc of Officer) 

TITLE Chairman 

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERV ICE COMMISSION 

FOR ____ ~M.:..=art~i~n~C~o~u~n~tv~·~K~e~nt~u~c~ky,__ __ _ 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. ---------
2"d Revised SHEET N0. _____ _,_7 __ _ 

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. _____ _ 

~l5_1 ~R~e~vi~se~d=--_____ SHEETN0 .. _ __,7 __ _ 

$ 40.00 

$ 60.00 

$ 40.00 

$ 75.00 

$ 40.00 

$ 60.00 

$ Actual Cost 

$ Actual Cost 

$ 40.00 

$ 60.00 

$ 40.00 (N) 

$ 10.00 

10% 

IN CASE NO. _____ _____ DATED _____ _ 
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Executive Director

EFFECTIVE

9/22/2018
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)

DanielE.Hinton
New Stamp




