		Martin County, Kentucky	
	Community, Town or C	ity	
P.S.C. KY. N	0		
2nd Revised	SHEET NO	7	

Martin County Water District (Name of Utility)

D. SPECIAL NON-RECURRING CHARGES:

Meter Turn-on Charge		\$ 40.00	
Meter Turn-on Charge (after hours)		\$ 60.00	
Meter Re-read		\$ 40.00	
Meter Test (customer request)		\$ 75.00	
Service Call/Investigation		\$ 40.00	
Service Call/Investigation (after hours)		\$ 60.00	
Meter Relocation		\$ Actual Cost	
Meter Service Damage	CANCELLED	\$ Actual Cost	
Meter Reconnection		\$ 40.00	
Meter Reconnection (after hours)	February 8, 2022	\$ 60.00	
Meter Disconnection	KENTUCKY PUBLIC	\$ 40.00	(N)
Returned Check Charge	SERVICE COMMISSION	\$ 10.00	
Late Payment Penalty		10%	

DATE OF ISSUE August 22, 2018	KENTUCKY	
Month / Date / Year	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION	
ISSUED BY (Signature of Officer)	Gwen R. Pinson Executive Director Huren R. Punson	
TITLE Chairman	EFFECTIVE	
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION IN CASE NODATED	9/22/2018 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)	